NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services.	wel i Jamos . 🧢	:SM 092	11E0007		
Date In: - 14/1/21 13:47	Jeb description		Date &Time	Completed	Done,	př.
Ref Min MAL CTZ 210,00 675/44	SAS c-filling					
VOLINO GRJ 4696P	E-mail (seldia 3	lits, AIG Zhrs)	Marie Company	4		
11 D.A.: 13 11/21. 15:35	i-Motor Cinir	n Porm	ā,			
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD Thra,	Tir 4hrs)			:-
OD - Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplor	ded	1			
	Assessment/Sur	rvey Report				eranen en
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			-
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: {	and the second of the second		Tol: 🕈	Fac	k:	
	BD 54606.	. INC(	. )/Non-IN	C( 1).	94	
Owner / Driver: (			Tcl:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Pcr	riod: (	)	Cover Type:		)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Tln		)	70
	Note-Est. Status (W		%; P: 21-79	%. P: 80-10	0%]	
	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
	00()/\$2,000	( )	- Charlesons C. Table	TO 18 19 19 19 19	815 17 T.	
Emedickelihelesek etasykintelesek	ANTH END WEIGH	"他们这位到"	d Methodale	24.13.2 X 2.21.3.22	Dir 171	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Infor	rmation strictly Cor	illdential & Str	ctly NO refer	of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.		, " 1	.)		<u>;</u> _
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	:YES( )/N	O( ); To	wiug Co: (#			1
			Dite stants	ionine says	<b>通知的</b> 的	by ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	Courtesy Car (	)			H	V TO LOS
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.( · ).				-,	
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000] ( - )	) : .;	. "	•		
Injurý:						
	: secular seculdor seven		EIKSMANN PROPERTY	al court along	PRINCE TO	17. mg. 9.5.
Delegating Excliniting	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.			(PYVERETIONSE)	1421-111-111-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11	
	*					
			1			
·· <del></del>						
+						-:07:7:
341	-010	niver district	and the		Property of the second	ki kadilibili
NAZIO	0412	1) AIL 1 Apoldent	和中华特性作品以大大型。AC	次指在3位于,1971年19	2.5KH48H184	30
lanuanikakartientaran baran baran ber		2) DA : Damege /	Assessment (510)	0); INC (510 540/		
river/Owner:		3) TF : Towing F- 4) FT : Fellow-Th	rough Survey	\$	120	
Confact No:		STATT , Hollow-Th	rough Burvey (Re	wqf 10 Jan 2003)	\$30	
	<del></del>	6) TR: Re-Inspeu	tion	(1)	2.12	
amaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA 4 8) NTUC Addillo	nal Services:	. 3	160	
		on.				
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	:	*NS: Courlesy *NG: Repair Co	Car / Tpt Allowar	150	510	1
	DEFENDATIVE.	*NJ: Post Repo	oir Inspection		525	
virilitors community of	形形域制。4的,网络巴	TP (NII): TP	leet Expess Coord (Nan INC) agains	ING	520 .	
d. 1:		9) N12: Idaa Mal	hile	, Fee Charged	30	MARKET
. 2/3:	[4]	Invalor dated		Fee Charged	MARIEN	

SN09211E0007 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 14/01/2021 13:47 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (14/01/2021 13:47 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 14/01/2021 13:47 (SGT) 13/01/2021 15:35 (SGT) Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Tampines Rd, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

**GBJ4696P** Vehicle Registration Number

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? Name Of Registered Owner YEO AH LEK SXXXX036E NRIC No YEOAHLEK0615@GMAIL.COM Email Address Mobile Phone No ..... (Phone) +65-98828855 Alternative Phone No ..... +65-98828855

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Dyna Model Variant ..... Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? ..... Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category .....

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

China Taiping Insurance Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy DMCVSNW00028982000 Policy Number Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

YEO AH LEK Name of Driver SXXXX036E NRIC No Data Of Disth 15/06/1948

Date Of Driving Pass	20/09/1969
Driving experience	51 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	Female
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-98828855
Alt. Phone Number	+65-98828855
Email Address	YEOAHLEK0615@GMAIL.COM
Address	BLK 354 HOUGANG AVE 7 #06-709
Address complement	5
Postcode	1953
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	2
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	2
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Chain Collision
	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	4
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	201
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
	140
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
	00051000
Vehicle Registration Number	GBD5460G
Vehicle Manufacturer	•
Vehicle Model	19 <del>1</del> 3
Vehicle Variant	7 <del>4</del> 5
Vehicle Colour	2
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	() • ()
Contact Number	*
Address	*
Address complement	•
Postcode	

Postcode

Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SMN1323J
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	5-0 5/40/00 04
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	-
Address	7-0
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	· +:
Details of property damaged in accident	•
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number	SMC8618X
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	•
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	*
Address	*
Address complement	*
Postcode	*
Insurance Company Name	*
Nature Of Damage	8
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

## INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person	YEO AH LEK
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	20
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	GBJ4696P
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

yes Ah Lex

Driver's Signature

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

(if driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

			st out Jammed							
			Contac	t Wit		. fro	in c			
felt	an	huge	impo	ict, ar	d ca	nred	My	(orry	to p	ush
furw	no)	and B	hit on	o the	front	CON	r. I	went	down	off
My	स्ना	- 40	See	and f	bund .	out	that	there	were	4 .
ar	invol	lved 1	n the	accl	dent.					
						-				-

DECLARATION

W

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

yeo Ah Lex

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Standing Stept, Company on the



## 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Commercial

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Micro Vehicles (Third-Purty Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 195)

Micha Vehicles (Third-Purty Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transcort Act, 1967 (Alloy Risks)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Purty Risks) Flades, 1969 (Maleysia)

MZ300P N SN ANOTTZA

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVENW00028993000

Engine No.; 1902852865 Che. No.:JTFAT35Y90K213052

Indus Mark and Registration
 Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

YEO AH LEK

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinarto or Enactment

Excess Sect 1 . 53500.00 EX ON WINDSCREEN

A. Date of Expery of Insurance

02/05/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons aretind to time?

(a) The Policytolder.

(b) Arry other persons who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permit.

Provided that the person string is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor/Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by treason of any executions, or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not opvor

(1) Use for him or remark or racing, peco-making, reliablely trial or speed testing.

(2) Use so him or remark or racing, peco-making, reliablely trial or speed testing.

(2) Use whitel drawing a trailer except the lowers of any one disabled mechanicity propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.; THINK ONE LEASING PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 185)

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 185)

\*And Section 05 of the Road, Treasport Act, (1887 (Malaysid)), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is Issued in accordance with the orderions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Read

Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By CCL INSURANCE AGENCY PTELTD

China Telping Insurance (Singapore) Pie Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200708384E) Q6389 6111

##3 Anson Road #16-00 Springles/Tower Singapore 079909

₿6222 1033

• www.sg.cntaiping.com

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
   This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

### **Accident details**

Date and time of accident	Date: 13/0	1/2021	(DD/MN	1/YY) Time:	3:35pm	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Tampinese	Road (t	owards	KPE) OH	Houg ang	Ave 3
					Tunet	'on

### **Details of vehicle**

Vehicle registration number	GBJ4696P	
Vehicle make and model	Tonota DYNA	
Type of vehicle	Saloon  MPV CRV Van  Lorry Bus Motorcycle Others:	
Vehicle category	Private   Commercial   Motorcycle	
Purpose of using at said time	Worleing	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No ∄ if no, please select: Third part claim ☑ Reporting only □	

## Insurance information

Insurance company	China Taip	ing.	
Policy number	DMCVSNVOC	828982000	
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only

## Insured / Policy holder

Name	to Ah Lell	Male 🗆	Female 2
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	807840366		
Contact	9882 8855		
Address	21ock 354 Housand Avenue 7 406-708 Skygsore 1953		

### **Driver**

# Same as insured above (skip to D.O.B)

Name		Male 🗆	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number			
Contact			
Address			
Email address	Yeoghlek Obis @gmail. rom.		1220
Date of birth	15 June 1848		
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D		
Driving date pass	20 lept 1969		

# General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of	\V \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
the insured's company?	Yes No.	Let
Accident captured by camer	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:	set
Weather condition		
Road surface		
No of passenger	Drye Wet a	
Passenger 1		(Inclusive of driver)
Name		
Gender	Male   Female	
Passenger 2		
Name		
Gender	Male   Female	
Passenger 3		
Name		
Gender	Male   Female	
Passenger 4		
Name		
Gender	Male  Female	
Passenger 5		
Name		
Gender	Male   Female	
Passenger 6		
Name		
Gender	Male D Female D	
Other information		
Other information  Was anybody injured?	Yes Z No D	

# Details of police action

Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	No o	If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name			ryes, prease state which police station.

# Third party vehicle 1 (1)

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	64054606
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 2 (( )

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	SMN1323J
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 3 (0)

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	Smc 8618X
Vehicle make model	

## Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

## Third party vehicle 5

Name	/
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

## Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Witness 1	
Name	
Witness 2	
Name	
Injured person 1	
Name	Yeo Ah Lek
Injuries sustained	beely
Which vehicle person in?	(no) 4696P
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes a Nota
Injured person 2	
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	
Injured person 3	
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D
Injured person 4	
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D